Name

Payton Shamp
Cole Mello
Anthony Kunitsa
Tom Cannell
Dawson Shamp
Will VanderFeltz
Michael McKay
10 Marcus Hamel
11 Nathan Joslin
13 C.J. Kovacs

18 Josh Beasinger
21 Stephen Woomer
22 Tory Omdal

33 Noah Robinson
52 Ezra Miller

54 Matthias Clothier
55 Mikey Clow

56 Caleb Garrison
63 Andrew Zhang
67 Bradley Grewe
68 Jacob Sullivan
70 Seth Donaldson
72 Louis Hwang

73 Parker Griffith
77 Corbet Halar
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LIFE CHRISTIAN ACAD. EAGLES
2016 Varsity Football

Height
6' 1"
59"
6' 3"
5'10"
6' 0"
6' 3"
59"
56"
5'2"
6' 4"
6'1"
59"
5'10"
6'2"
6'1"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5'10"
5'9"
6' 1"
6' 2"
6' 0"
5'10"
5'10"

Weight

165
150
170
190
145
175
175
130
115
195
195
165
150
185
220
165
160
165
190
155
155
230
230
200
260

Position
WR/LB
WR/DB
WR/LB
WR/LB

RB/DB
WR/DB
QB/LB
WR/DB
QB/DB
TE/LB
K/P
RB/DB
RB/DB
TE/LB
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
TE/OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

Year

12
12
12
12
11
12
12
9
9
12
11
12
9
10
11
9
10
9
10
9
9
10
10
12
12
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Head Coach
Jess Nelson

Assistants
Yogi Cargill
Dan Coen
Bobby Miller
Ryan Sanders
Travis Pine
Wyatt Dunlap

Athletic Trainer
Demi Holbrook

Principal
Jon Kellett

Athletic Director

Yogi Cargill

Headmaster
Ross Hijelseth



